SUBMERSIBLE
SOLIDS HANDLING
PUMP
Series: CP4NC
4.5-15 HP / 1750 RPM
Discharge: 4"
Spherical solids handling: 3"
DISCHARGE

with water speci�c gravity of 1.0 @ 68 °F (20 °C); other �uids may vary performance.
10082020
MODEL HP VOLTS PHASE RPM MAX
AMPS
LOCKED ROTOR
AMPS
NEMA
CODE
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD
LENGTH
WEIGHT
CP4NC4524 4.5 230 1 1750 26 59 A 10/4 SO 40' 287
CP4NC4534 4.5 200/230 3 1750 18.2 56 E 10/4 SO 40' 280
CP4NC4544 4.5 460 3 1750 9.1 28 E 10/4 SO 40' 280
CP4NC7524 7.5 230 1 1750 39 96 A 10/4 SO 40' 315
CP4NC7534 7.5 200/230 3 1750 26.8 80 D 10/4 SO 40' 309
CP4NC7544 7.5 460 3 1750 13.4 40 D 10/4 SO 40' 309
CP4NC11334 11.3 200/230 3 1750 28 126 D 10/4 SO 40' 340
CP4NC11344 11.3 460 3 1750 14 63 D 10/4 SO 40' 340
CP4NC15034 15 230 3 1750 38 160 D 10/4 SO 40' 399
CP4NC15044 15 460 3 1750 19 80 D 10/4 SO 40' 399